Canada (English)
  Product Numbers Details
S2940XP Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Clear Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2941XP Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Gray Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2942XP Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Amber Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2943 Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
SCT-Reflect 50 Lens, Hardcoat
S2944 Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Red Mirror Lens, Hardcoat
S2945 Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Blue Mirror Lens, Hardcoat
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Uvex Hypershock™
Learn more about all of our Uvex plano products at
uvex.us >
Learn more about our Uvex Rx safety frames at
uvexrx.com >
Product Family
Uvex Hypershock eyewear delivers the ultimate
combination of high-performance protection and
aggressive sport inspired styling. The full frame design
offers high impact protection, with streamlined padded
temples and a molded nosepiece for a secure,
comfortable fit.  Offered in three frame colors and a
wide variety of lens tints, including polarized lenses in
Matte Black and Smoke Brown frames.
Page 1 of 4
© Honeywell International Inc.
S2949 Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Espresso Polarized Lens, Hardcoat
S2951XP Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
SCT-Blue Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2960XP Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Clear Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2961XP Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Espresso Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2963 Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
SCT-Reflect 50 Lens, Hardcoat
S2964 Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Gold Mirror Lens, Hardcoat
S2969 Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Espresso Polarized Lens, Hardcoat
S2970XP Uvex Hypershock Clear Ice Frame
Clear Lens, Uvextreme Plus AF
S2974 Uvex Hypershock Clear Ice Frame
Red Mirror Lens, Hardcoat
S2975 Uvex Hypershock Clear Ice Frame
Blue Mirror Lens, Hardcoat
S2940HS Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Clear Hydroshield AF
S2941HS Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Gray Hydroshield AF
S2942HS Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
Amber Hydroshield AF
Uvex Hypershock
Page 2 of 4
© Honeywell International Inc.
S2951HS Uvex Hypershock Matte Black Frame
SCT-Blue Hydroshield AF
S2960HS Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Clear Hydroshield AF
S2961HS Uvex Hypershock Smoke Brown Frame
Espresso Hydroshield AF
S2970HS Uvex Hypershock Clear Ice Frame
Clear Hydroshield AF
Packaging Information